01026 PISO

Direccion: Centro Centro

Descripcion:

PISO DE LUJO EN ALQUILER, EN PLENO CENTRO,
VESTIDOR, SALON DE 80 M2, CALIDADES
INMEJORABLES.

Propietario:
Tipo Operacion:
Precio:

Plantas:

Bafios:
Dormitorios:
Agente:

Ciudad:
Propiedad:
Tamano terreno:
Metros const.:
Plazas de garaje:
Antigiiedad:

Tadeo Cidoncha, tadeo@cginmobiliaria.es
Alquiler
600 EUR
5
3
3
Tadeo Cidoncha Garcia
Almendralejo
Pisos
200
200

2009


http://www.tcpdf.org

